Monday -

9-10a.m. Welcome Continental Breakfast
Clubhouse Owner’s Lounge

10:30 a.m. Make Your Own Wine Glass- $10
Meet in the Activity Room

12:00 p.m. Make your own Suncatcher - $6
Meet in the Activity Room

1p.m Make your own Sand Art - $3-8
Meet in the Activity Room

3 p.m. Ice Cream Cone Social - $3
Meet in the Activity Room

4p.m. Junk Food BINGO* - $2 per card

Good for all 3 games (min. 3 players) *
Meet in the Activity Room

Tuesdays

9a.m. Splash and Stretch
Clubhouse Pool

10:30 a.m. Duck Coloring - $4
Meet in the Activity Room

11a.m. Duck Race*
Clubhouse Lazy River

1p.m. Tye Dye Fun** - $5-$10
Meet in the Activity Room

3 p.m. Hot Chocolate Float - $4
Meet in the Activity Room

4 p.m. Team Trivia* (min. 3 teams)*

Meet in the Activity Room

Wednesdays

9 a.m. Beach Seashell Collection Walk*
Meet in the Activity Room

10 a.m. Ceramic Painting - $4 - $10
Meet in the Activity Room

1:00 p.m. Make Your Own Friendship Bracelet - $4
Meet in the Activity Room

3 p.m. Carmel Apple Cider Float - $4
Meet in the Activity Room

4p.m. Make a Mason Jar Night Light - $10
Meet in the Activity Room

5p.m. Smores by the Fire Pit - $3

Meet in the Fire Pit

*Weather Permitting **Reservations Required

= Activities

9a.m.
10:30 a.m.
11a.m.
1p.m.

3 p.m.

4 p.m.
5-6p.m.

7:30 p.m.

Fridays

9 a.m.

10 a.m.

11:30 a.m.

1:00 p.m.

3 p.m.

4 p.m.
Saturdays
10 a.m.

12:00 p.m.

3 p.m.

4 p.m.

Sundays

10 a.m.
12:00 p.m.

3 p.m.

Activities are held in Activity Center unless otherwise noted. 5:30 p.m.

g

Thursys

SPIash and Stretch
Clu

bhouse Pool

Duck Coloring - $4
Meet in the Activity Room

Duck Race
Clubhouse Lazy River*

Tye Dye Fun** - $5 - 510
Meet in the Activity Room

Hot Chocolate Float - $4
Meet in the Activity Room

Team Trivia* (min. 3 teams)*
Meet in the Activity Room

Create Your Own Cocktail With Our Bartender **- $15
Meet at the Indoor Lounge

Movie Night*

Clubhouse Owner’s Lounge

Beach Seashell Collection Walk*
Meet in the Activity Room

Make a Mason Jar Night Light - $10
Meet in the Activity Room

Make your own Suncatcher - $6
Meet in the Activity Room

Make Your Own Friendship Bracelet - $4
Meet in the Activity Room

Make Your Own Sundae- $4
Meet in the Activity Room

Junk Food BINGO* - $2 per card
Good for all 3 games (min. 3 players) *
Meet in the Activity Room

South Beach Resort Property Walk*
Meet in the Activity Room

Ceramic Painting - $4 - $10

Meet in the Activity Room

Ice Cream Social - $3
Meet in the Activity Room

Trivia against the Bartender
Meet at the Indoor Lounge

South Beach Resort Property Walk*
Meet in the Activity Room

Make Your Own Wine Glass- $10
Meet in the Activity Room

Carmel Apple Cider Float - $4
Meet in the Activity Room

Paint & Sip **- $25
Meet at the Indoor Lounge




