Resort Activities

Mondays

9 - 10 a.m.	Welcome Continental Breakfast Clubhouse Owner's Lounge
10:30 a.m.	Make Your Own Wine Glass- \$10 Meet in the Activity Room
12:00 p.m.	Make your own Suncatcher - \$6 Meet in the Activity Room
1 p.m	Make your own Sand Art - \$3-8 Meet in the Activity Room
3 p.m.	Ice Cream Cone Social - \$3 Meet in the Activity Room
4 p.m.	Junk Food BINGO* - \$2 per card Good for all 3 games (min. 3 players) * Meet in the Activity Room

Tuesdays

9 a.m.	Splash and Stretch Clubhouse Pool
10:30 a.m.	Duck Coloring - \$4 Meet in the Activity Room
11 a.m.	Duck Race* Clubhouse Lazy River
1 p.m.	Tye Dye Fun** - \$5-\$10 Meet in the Activity Room
3 p.m.	Hot Chocolate Float - \$4 Meet in the Activity Room
4 p.m.	Team Trivia* (min. 3 teams)* Meet in the Activity Room

Wednesdays

9 a.m.	Beach Seashell Collection Walk* Meet in the Activity Room
10 a.m.	Ceramic Painting - \$4 - \$10 Meet in the Activity Room
1:00 p.m.	Make Your Own Friendship Bracelet - \$4 Meet in the Activity Room
3 p.m.	Carmel Apple Cider Float - \$4 Meet in the Activity Room
4 p.m.	Make a Mason Jar Night Light - \$10 Meet in the Activity Room
5 p.m.	Smores by the Fire Pit - \$3 Meet in the Fire Pit

*Weather Permitting **Reservations Required

Activities are held in Activity Center unless otherwise noted. 5:30 p.m.

Thursdays		
9 a.m.	Splash and Stretch Clubhouse Pool	
10:30 a.m.	Duck Coloring - \$4 Meet in the Activity Room	
11 a.m.	Duck Race Clubhouse Lazy River*	
1 p.m.	Tye Dye Fun** - \$5 - \$10 Meet in the Activity Room	
3 p.m.	Hot Chocolate Float - \$4 Meet in the Activity Room	
4 p.m.	Team Trivia* (min. 3 teams)* Meet in the Activity Room	
5 - 6 p.m.	Create Your Own Cocktail With Our Bartender **- \$15 Meet at the Indoor Lounge	
7:30 p.m.	Movie Night* Clubhouse Owner's Lounge	
Fridays		
9 a.m.	Beach Seashell Collection Walk* Meet in the Activity Room	
10 a.m.	Make a Mason Jar Night Light - \$10 Meet in the Activity Room	
11:30 a.m.	Make your own Suncatcher - \$6 Meet in the Activity Room	
1:00 p.m.	Make Your Own Friendship Bracelet - \$4 Meet in the Activity Room	
3 p.m.	Make Your Own Sundae- \$4 Meet in the Activity Room	
4 p.m.	Junk Food BINGO* - \$2 per card Good for all 3 games (min. 3 players) * Meet in the Activity Room	
Saturdays		
10 a.m.	South Beach Resort Property Walk* Meet in the Activity Room	
12:00 p.m.	Ceramic Painting - \$4 - \$10 Meet in the Activity Room	
3 p.m.	Ice Cream Social - \$3 Meet in the Activity Room	
4 p.m.	Trivia against the Bartender Meet at the Indoor Lounge	
Sundays		
10 a.m.	South Beach Resort Property Walk* Meet in the Activity Room	
12:00 p.m.	Make Your Own Wine Glass- \$10 Meet in the Activity Room	
3 p.m.	Carmel Apple Cider Float - \$4 Meet in the Activity Room	

Paint & Sip **- \$25 Meet at the Indoor Lounge



Scan for Resort Information and More!